Mini By-Pass Level Transmitter
FEATURES
MINI BY-PASS level indicator
1
Visible level changes are shown by the
flag display
Uses engineering plastics(not glass) for safety

Model Number Order Code
Model Number Order Code
Model Number Order Code
Model Number Order Code
EFXBM1P-18S41
EFXBM1P-18S42
EFXBM1P-18S44□□□05
EFXBM1P-18S44□□□07
EFXBM1P-18S44□□□01
EFXBM1P-18S45
5
FLAG DISPLAY
27 15
21
f6
17.9
L
=
58
00
(M
A
X
.)
8.5
Fine-tek
Fine-tek
16
MODEL: EFB-0750
Nylon
  Engineering plastic
SUS 304Housing material
Flag material
  Red / White; Green / WhiteFlag color
  Engineering plasticsCover material
  -20~140BCOperation temp.
  50mmStandard unit
MODEL: EFA-2150 (unit: cm)
MODEL: EFA-2160 (unit: inch)
 RULER
MODEL: EFB-1499 [  ]ADJUSTABLE TYPE
f13
20
101543
  -20~100BC
EFA-2150
L
EFB-1450 Wring
F
G
Red
White Black
Green
PM StickerMaterial
Operation temp.
 EFB-1400, SPST NO    Hold type
Reed SwitchContact element
Switch form
 EFB-1410, SPST NO    Normal type
 EFB-1420, SPDT          Hold type
 EFB-1430, SPDT          Normal type
 EFB-1440, SPST NO  Hold type (side lead wire )
Contact capacity
LED power
Housing material
 1A /30W / 200Vdc / 240Vac

Welding unionB Flat top+plug N Dual flange
+angle pipe
ORDER INFORMATION
CONNECTION
BOTTOM END MODEL
Q Removable
nut plug
8
Connection specification(C-C)
Type
00: Standard type
02: High temp. type
Certificafe
00: None
B0: DNV
C0: ABS
D0: GL
Top end model
A: Cap
B: Flat top+plug
C: Dual flange+plug
S: Welding union
N: Dual flange+angle pipe
00: None
Flange item
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread item
AA: JIS
AB：ISO
AC: ANSI
00: None
A5: 1/2"
A7: 3/4"
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"
00: None
01: PT male
03: PF male
06: BSP male
07: NPT male
2
40: 5kg/cm
242: 10kg/cm
48: 150Lbs
49: 300Lbs
57: PN 10
58：PN 16
EFM2 9999-99999999999999999
252423222120191817161514131211100908070605
0605
0807
09
1312 1514 1716
07
99999999
3332313029282726
E0: BV
F0: LR
G0: CR
Connection(C-C)
1: Flange
4: Slip pipe
5: N/A
10
Bottom end model
B: Flat top+plug
C: Dual flange+plug
S: Welding union
N: Dual flange+angle pipe

9
34
ORDER INFORMATION
(Next page)
Connection specification (Top)
00: None
A2: 1/4"
A5: 1/2"
A7: 3/4"
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"
EFM2 9999-99999999999999999
252423222120191817161514131211100908070605
1918
07
99999999
3332313029282726
9
34
D6: DN15
D7: DN20
D8: DN25
E1: DN40
E2: DN50
E3: DN65
Connection specification (bottom)
00: None
A2: 1/4"
A5: 1/2"
A7: 3/4"
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"
2322
D6: DN15
D7: DN20
D8: DN25
E1: DN40
E2: DN50
E3: DN65
Connection type (bottom)
Flange item
00: None
240: 5kg/cm
242: 10kg/cm
48: 150Lbs
49: 300Lbs
57: PN 10
58: PN 16
2524
Wetted part material
MA: SUS304
MB: SUS316
MC: SUS316L
2726
Thread item
01: PT male
03: PF male
06: BSP male
07: NPT male
Connection type (Top)
00: None
Flange item
2
40: 5kg/cm
242: 10kg/cm
48: 150Lbs
49: 300Lbs
57: PN 10
58：PN 16